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Sorsolás
RUBI 2013-14 

2.forduló

2013.10.13. 9.00 h  DVTK sporttelep

2004. után születettek

Csapatok: DVTK, Borsod Volán, KBSC, 

SVFSE,  Nyírsuli
Pályaméret: 35x55 m   Kapu: 5x2 m   Játékidő: 1x18 perc

               „A” pálya                                                                      „B” pálya
	Idő
	Csapat
	Csapat
	Eredm.
	Idő
	Csapat
	Csapat
	Eredm.

	9.00h
	
	
	
	9.00h
	
	
	

	9.20h
	
	
	
	9.20h
	DVTK
	Borsod Volán
	

	9.40h
	
	
	
	9.40h
	
	
	

	10.00h
	
	
	
	10.00h
	Nyírsuli
	Borsod Volán
	

	10.20h
	
	
	
	10.20h
	
	
	

	10.40h
	
	
	
	10.40h
	Borsod Volán
	SVFSE
	

	11.00h
	
	
	
	11.00h
	
	
	

	11.20h
	
	
	
	11.20h
	Nyírsuli
	DVTK
	

	11.40h
	
	
	
	11.40h
	
	
	

	12.00h
	
	
	
	12.00h
	DVTK
	SVFSE
	

	12.20h
	
	
	
	12.20h
	SVFSE
	Nyírsuli
	

	               „C” pálya                                                                      
Idő
	Csapat
	Csapat
	Eredm.

	9.00h
	
	
	

	9.20h
	KBSC
	SVFSE
	

	9.40h
	
	
	

	10.00h
	DVTK
	KBSC
	

	10.20h
	
	
	

	10.40h
	KBSC
	Nyírsuli
	

	11.00h
	
	
	

	11.20h
	Borsod Volán
	KBSC
	

	11.40h
	
	
	

	12.00h
	
	
	

	12.20h
	
	
	


Helyezések:

	Helyezés
	Csapatok
	Szerzett pontok

	
	DVTK
	

	
	SVFSE
	

	
	Borsod Volán
	

	
	KBSC
	

	
	Nyírsuli
	


